FLO	IDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPL	TICATION 11	DAT
LEGAL NAME OF	THE APPLICANT	Deal .	10.131
OBAED	ENTERPRISE'S ILY		
MANE UNDER WHI	CH THE APPLICANT WILL DO BUSINESS		
OBAE	DIENTER PRISES IVI.	180 p	75-70
ADDRESS OF THE			
STREET	5710 S. Edgewood An	r	
CITY	JACKSONALLE IL		
STATE & ZIP	Florida, 32 day		
TYPE OF ORGANIZ	ATION (CHECK ONE)		
A. INDIVIDUA OMN MANE.	L DOING BUSINESS UNDER HIS/HER:	[]	
DOCUMENTATION:	No other documentation needed.		
B. PARTNERS	HIP:	[]	
	Attach a copy of the partnership nd address of all partners.	o agreement, a	nd a list
C. CORPORATI	ON:	M	
filed with the outside of flor	Attach proof that articles of Florida Secretary of State's Of ida, attach proof from the Florida and stered Agent.	fice. If inc Secretary of S	orporated State that
NAME	ELIAS OBARD		

TACKSOMILL 11. 52265 DOING BUSINESS UNDER A FICTITIOUS NAME: []

DOCUMENTATION: Attach proof that fictitious name has been registered with the Florida Secretary of States Office.

KTIO S. Edgeway AVE

FORM POC/CRU \$2 (#3-95) PAGE 2 OF 6 OPELIAND BY COMMISSION RELE NO. 25-24.511

9

17

: [

FLORIDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPLICATION DEPOSIT

DATE

1.	•	LEGAL NAME OF THE	APPLICANT	D7 02 14 F	J 19 199
		OBAED :	ENTERPRISES INC.		_
2.		MAME UNDER WHICH	THE APPLICANT WILL DO BUSINESS		
		OBAED	ENTER PRISES INC.		_
3.		ADDITIONS OF THE API	PLICANT(S)		
		STREET	5710 S. Edgewood Ave	-	
		CITY	JACKSONY. IL. FL.		
		STATE & ZIP	FLORIDA, 32305		
4.		TYPE OF ORGANIZATI	ON (CHECK ONE)		
		A. INDIVIDUAL C	OING BUSINESS UNDER HIS/HER:	[]	
		DOCUMENTATION: A	o other documentation needed.		
		B. PARTHERSHIP);	[]	
			ttach a copy of the partnership address of all partners.	agreement, and a	list
		C. CORPORATION:		×	
	21 C	filed with the Fl outside of Florida	ttach proof that articles of i orida Secretary of State's Off , attach proof from the Florida ority to operate in Florida and p red Agent.	fice. If incorpo Secretary of State	prated e that
	ξ.	NAME	ELIAS OBALD		
	; -2	ADORESS	576 S. Edgewood A	Ve	
· · · · · · _		OBAED ENTERPRI QUICK TRIP FO 904-349-97 576 EDGEWOOL JACKSONVILLE, FL	OD MART 43 AVE. S.	1-20 00	2538 , u-su

order of FLorial Public Service Commission. \$ 1000

one hundred dollars. Barnett

For PAPPhone License.

Elas Olaev

1-20- 198

Dollars 1

RES	WIDE NAME, TITLE, AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF THE INDIVIDUAL MHO IS PONSIBLE FOR CONMISSION CONTACTS:
NAM	E: ELAS OBAID
TIT	LE: President
PHO	NE: Home (904) 779 11 11 - 1 11/17 k - 404 399 -974
THE	APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSIDIARY, PARTNER, OFFICER, DIRECTOR, ETC., OR INCASE OF A CLOSELY HELD CORPORATION ANY SHAREHOLDER OF THE APPLICANT R BEEN GRANTED OR DENIED A PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE IN THE STATE OF RIDA? THIS INCLUDES ACTIVE AND CANCELLED PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES.
	NO
IF CER	THE ANSWER TO QUESTION 6 IS YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN AND LIST THE TIFICATE HOLDER AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER.
CER	THE ANSWER TO QUESTION 6 IS YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN AND LIST THE TIFICATE HOLDER AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER. No
_	
_	
LIST	THE STATES IN WHICH THE APPLICANT: IS CURRENTLY PROVIDING PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE
LIST	THE STATES IN WHICH THE APPLICANT: IS CURRENTLY PROVIDING PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE None HAS APPLICATIONS PENDING TO BE CERTIFICATED AS A PAY TELEPHONE PROVIDER.

	HAS HAD REGULATORY PENALTIES IMPOSED FOR VIOLATIONS OF TELECOMPUNICATIONS STATUTES. EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.
F	EASE INDICATE IF ANY OFFICERS OF THE CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP OR DIVIDUAL APPLICANT HAVE BEEN ADJUDGED BANKRUPT, MENTALLY INCOMPETANT, OR UND GUILTY OF ANY FELONY OR OF ANY CRIME, OR WHETHER SUCH ACTIONS MAY SULT FROM PENDING PROCEEDINGS.
_	in whitehite LAU. A. Copy of Dissused
	in whitehalter I Allin Copy of Nice
	IN MANAGEMENTALE AND COMPONENT OF DISSENSER
_	19 Submittell.
THE COLOR	EASE CHECK THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL ME DISTANCE LLING CARD EDIT CARD HER, DESCRIBE
THU CO CO	EASE CHECK THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL ME DISTANCE LLING CARD EDIT CARD
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	EASE CHECK THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL IN LING CARD COLUMN TO THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL IN LING CARD COLUMN TO THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL IN LING CARD COLUMN TO THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL IN LING CARD COLUMN TO THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL IN LING CARD COLUMN TO THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDED: CAL CAL CAL CAL CAL CAL CAL CA

13.	WILL EACH OF THE PAY TELEPHONES WHICH YOU PLAN TO INSTALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO ALL LOCALLY AVAILABLE LONG DISTANCE CARRIERS VIA IOXXX+O, 950-XXXX, AND 1-800? (See Rule 25-24.515(6), F.A.C.
	-yes
14.	WILL EACH OF THE PAY TELEPHONES WHICH YOU PLAN TO INSTALL CONFORM TO SUBSECTIONS 4.29.2 - 4.29.4 and 4.29.7 - 4.29.8 OF THE AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARDS SPECIFICATIONS FOR MAKING BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY MANDICAPPED PEOPLE (ATTACHMENT F)? (See Rule 25-24.515(14), F.A.C.)

I, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OFFICER OF THE ABOVE NAMED ENTITY, HAVE READ THE FOREGOING AND DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THE INFORMATION IS A TRUE AND CORRECT STATEMENT. I AM AWARE THAT PURSUANT TO 5. 837.06, FLORIDA STATUTE, WHOEVER KNOWINGLY MAKES A FALSE STATEMENT IN WRITING WITH THE INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF HIS OFFICIAL DUTY SHALL BE BUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR OF THE SECOND DEGREE. I WILL COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT AND FUTURE COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS REGARDING THE PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE. I UNDERSTAND THAT A NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE OF \$100 MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. ALSO, I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM REQUIRED TO PAY A REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (MINIMUM \$50.00 PER CALENDAR YEAR), FILE AN ANNUAL PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AND PAY GROSS RECEIPTS TAX. FURTHERMORE, I AGREE TO KEEP THE COMMISSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE NAMES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF THE CHANGE.

(STEMATURE OF SIMER/CHIEF OFFICER OF APPLICANT)

DATE: 01-20-95

APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD

App1i	cant <u>EIIAS</u>	OBAFD	_
Servi	ce Commission's Rul	and understanding of es and Requirements rela	the Florida Public ting to my provision
Signal	ture <u>en C</u>	Y. r. (
Title	President		
	01-20-98	1-71 48	

THIS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED WITH THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED.



March 18, 1996

ELIAS OBAED 576 S EDGEWOOD AVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205

The Articles of Incorporation for OBAED ENTERPRISES, INC. were filed on March 13, 1996 and assigned document number P96000023732. Please refer to this number whenever corresponding with this office regarding the above corporation.

PLEASE NOTE: COMPLIANCE WITH THE FOLLOWING PROCEDURES IS ESSENTIAL TO MAINTAINING YOUR CORPORATE STATUS. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY RESULT IN DISSOLUTION OF YOUR CORPORATION.

A CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE FILED WITH THIS OFFICE BETWEEN JANUARY 1 AND MAY 1 OF EACH YEAR BEGINNING WITH THE CALENDAR YEAR FOLLOWING THE YEAR OF THE FILING DATE NOTED ABOVE AND EACH YEAR THEREAFTER. FAILURE TO FILE THE ANNUAL REPORT ON TIME MAY RESULT IN ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION OF YOUR CORPORATION.

A FEDERAL EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION (FEI) NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN ON THE ANNUAL REPORT FORM PRIOR TO ITS FILING WITH THIS OFFICE. CONTACT THE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE TO INSURE THAT YOU RECEIVE THE FEI NUMBER IN TIME TO FILE THE ANNUAL REPORT. TO OBTAIN A FEI NUMBER, CONTACT THE IRS AT 1-800-829-3676 AND REQUEST FORM SS-4.

SHOULD YOUR CORPORATE MAILING ADDRESS CHANGE, YOU MUST NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IN WRITING, TO INSURE IMPORTANT MAILINGS SUCH AS THE ANNUAL REPORT NOTICES REACH YOU.

Should you have any questions regarding corporations, please contact this office at the address given below.

Freida Chesser, Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number 496A00012060

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF OBAED ENTERPRISES, INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a professional corporation pursuant to the provisions of chapter 607, Florida Statutes, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: OBAED ENTERPRISES, INC. The principal place of business of this corporation shall be: 576 S. EDGEWOOD AVE., JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205.

ARTICLE II NATURE OF BUSINESS

The specific nature of business shall be a convenience food store. This shall not restrict the corporation from transacting any and all lawful business.

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 10,000 shares of common stock having a par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE IV TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE V OFFICERS DIRECTORS

The names and addresses of the initial officers and directors who shall hold office the first year of the

corporation's existence or until their successors are elected are:

ELIAS OBAED 576 B. EDGEWOOD AVE. JACKBONVILLE, FL 32205

ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator signing these articles of incorporation is :

ELIAS OBAED 576 S. EDGEWOOD AVE. JACKSONVILLE, PL 32205

In witness whereof, the undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this day of MARCH, 1996.

ELIAS OBAED President

State of Plorida County of Duun!

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged and sworn to before me this day of 1996, by ELIAS OBAED of OBAED ENTERPRISES, INC.

Notary Public '

My commission expires

Cleaner Lower Nov 17, 1998



IN THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT DISTRICT COURT, SEDGWICK COUNTY ANSAS CRIMINAL DEPARTMENT

THE STATE OF KANSAS

	Plaintiff,	,	
		1	
VS.		}	
ELIAS O'BAED, O'M dob: 5-1-0		j	Case No.
APD"LLAH KANJO, O M dol: 1-4-04)	
,	Defendant.	1	
		}	
	_		

COMPLAINT/INFORMATION

COMES NOWG[3]		_	, a du	ly appointed, qualified
and acting Assistant District Attorney of the	e 18th J ud	licial Distri	ct of the State of	Kansas, and for and on
behalf of said State gives the court to underst	and and b	e informed t	hat in the County	of Sedgwick, and State
of Kansas, and on or about the12t	<u></u>	do if	p comper	A.D., 19 - one
ELIAS C'BAED and ABDULLAH FA				

did then and there unlawfully, willfully, it is a control of the superior destinal over property, to-with makes a control of the permanently deprive the common, they are levide. Independent of the possession, use and reset of the superty, read property using of a value of motor that are also of the control of the superior of the sup

apy

Lof the said act then and there committed learner with a	or ratotes in such cases much and provided
and against the peace and dignity of the State of Konson	•

9119 Bar 1.1	1751.1
Assistant Lastric	t Attorney

	Assistant Destrict Attorney
STATE OF KANSAS, SEDCWICK COUNTY, 88.	
C. E. BERBEL the above and foregoing Complaint Information and in substance and in fact.	being first duly sworn, states that I have read now the contents thereof, and that $t l + same is$ true
E CHA KALBERER	S Herrid
NOTES AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	Complaining Witness
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this \pm 198 \pm 3	day of Doccober .
STATE OF KANSAS, SEDGWICK COUNTY, 851	Notary Public
GREGORY L. WALLER District of Kansas, within and for said State, being fir foregoing Complaint/Information and know the conteand in fact to my best information and belief.	
	GREGORY L. WALLER Assistant District Attorney
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before n this 196	day of,
	JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT COURT
State's Witnesses:	
CW: Det. C. E. Herbel, WPD;	

CW: Det. C. E. Herbel, WPD;
Bradley J. McCafree, 303 C. Greenant, 2011;
Melford W. Uhl, same as above;
Mary K. Wiemeyer, 2510 E. Pawner, # 00, 000-7016 or basids Parklane, 1410 E. Glendale, 685-0501;
Rob W. Tavidson, 303 S. Greenwalle, objects
Larry Uhland, 1410 C. Glendale, 2000,

In the District Court winnin and for Sedgwick County

In the Eighteenth Judicial District of the State of Kansas

THE STATE OF KANGAS

VS.

ELIAS O'BAED and

ABDULLAH KANJO

C - No - B stir. F86 Divesion - E 27 3 3 PU 193

FU FO

COMPUTED

JOURNAL ENTRY OF DISMISSAL

Now, on this 20th day of ___ December 1983 _

Delendant

the same being a regular day of the District Court, this come comes on to be heard on the motion of the

State: \Box to dismiss, this cause with | out | propose all the cost of the | State

hereby assuissed with 94 prejudice at the count that this cause be and the same

sand 151 forward amount let execution et an

ent let execution a se

GREGORY L. WALLER Allores for Familia

Carlotte V

FIGE

9



Certificate of Close of a fostinct Court. The above is a true and or protocology of the original instrument filed on the place of a fostine control to the fostine of the fostine of the fostine of the control to the fostine of the f

y

IN THE MUNICIPAL COURT CITY OF WICHITA	OF THE CITY i baintiff	OF WICHITA,		CK COU	
4.	PROBATIC N-PA	ROLE			
Obaed, Ellas 324 N. Topeka, Apt. #9	Delendant	20 o/m dob: 3 267-7679	5-1-63	D	B_91265
Sow in this 30ths of March a rear of Oronards the Club after investigation Potit Larceny	14	for hearing the application date.	the dete	Harch "	ate in gest (od it over for 19 <u>June</u> r School Laufe (of
ament was more on the times that the					
1. IS BY THE COURT ORLEGED A	DUTCHELL AND DECRE				
- market our sides costs by and color first dept of the solution of the color feed patenties of the five that is	a hemiti pazi di frotto () 	the article of the first of the	reministrated open statu	r i er	riya ri ate
AX read to be SIS unt	il_completion_o	SELECTI by 4-1	LT-84		
OTHER CONSITIONS OF PROBATI	CN:				
 Placed on a written non- 2. Attend MCTI and provide by 4-16-84. 	reporting problems of	completion to	the cou	rt cleri	;; s office
-	certificate of	completion to	the cou		

.

.

1

National Corrective Training Institute

CERTIFIES THAT

Elia Obaed has successfully completed the

COURT CORRECTIVE MEASURES PROGRAM



National Corrective Training Institute 4/14/84

CASE

May Bredstan

h whita

AGENCY REFERRING